
(Facility) Facility Name (Facility) Address Inspection Date Purpose Number of Violations Inspection Conducted by
Ace Catering & Banquets, LLC 118 Valley View Ln 22-Aug-25 Temporary 1 Noah Weber
AFC Sushi @ Strack & Vantil #8749 2168 Morthland Drive 7-Aug-25 Routine 0 Noah Weber
Applebee's Neighborhood Bar & Grill / Valparaiso 670 Morthland Dr 6-Aug-25 Routine 5 Noah Weber
Applebee's Neighborhood Bar & Grill / Valparaiso 670 Morthland Dr 13-Aug-25 Follow-up 0 Noah Weber
Banta Center 605 Beech St 7-Aug-25 Routine 0 Noah Weber
BAO's Pastry (house) 607 Lincolnway 11-Aug-25 Follow-up 0 Noah Weber
Bar 20 6120 US Highway 20 8-Aug-25 Routine 14 Carrie Batson
Bar 20 6120 US Highway 20 18-Aug-25 Follow-up 0 Carrie Batson
Bar 20 6120 US Highway 20 20-Aug-25 Follow-up 0 Carrie Batson
Beggars Pizza 3518 Calumet Ave 12-Aug-25 Routine 4 Carrie Batson
Best Western Indian Oak 558 Indian Boundary Rd 21-Aug-25 Routine 6 antonioturner
Cafe Manna / St. Teresa of Avila 1604 East Lincolnway 14-Aug-25 Routine 1 Noah Weber
Casey's General Store #3988 307 W Hwy 6 1-Aug-25 Routine 1 antonioturner
Chaw's Tacos @ VNC 2702 Glendale Blvd 17-Aug-25 Temporary 2 antonioturner
Chesterton Donuts / Dunkin Donuts 701 Plaza Dr 25-Aug-25 Routine 5 antonioturner
China House Restaurant 120 Lincolnway 14-Aug-25 Routine 8 Noah Weber
Chipotle Mexican Grill #2512 6040 US Highway 6 8-Aug-25 Routine 8 Carrie Batson
Cinco De Mayo Bar & Grill 3380 Willowcreek Rd 7-Aug-25 Routine 15 Carrie Batson
Cinco De Mayo Bar & Grill 3380 Willowcreek Rd 11-Aug-25 Follow-up 1 Carrie Batson
Cinco De Mayo Bar & Grill 3380 Willowcreek Rd 20-Aug-25 Follow-up 1 Carrie Batson
Cinco De Mayo Bar & Grill 3380 Willowcreek Rd 22-Aug-25 Follow-up 0 Carrie Batson
Crema Avenue Mobile Unit @ Fiori Italian Commissary Kitchen1300 Oriskany Dr 2-Aug-25 Temporary 4 SusanBell
Cronies Charhouse & Gin Mill 310 S Main St 14-Aug-25 Routine 6 antonioturner
Curbside Dogs @ JJ's Pizza Shack Commissary 1601 W Old Ridge Road 23-Aug-25 Temporary 1 Carrie Batson
CVS Pharmacy #6905 1805 Calumet Ave 5-Aug-25 Routine 0 JimChowning
Deep Blue Seafood 5455 US Hwy 6 7-Aug-25 Routine 6 Carrie Batson
Denny's 6171 Melton 4-Aug-25 Routine 8 Carrie Batson
Deon's BBQ TENT @ E.C. Commissary Kitchen 3323 Duluth St 15-Aug-25 Temporary 5 Carrie Batson
Depot Dogs, LLC 5016 Melton Road 4-Aug-25 Routine 9 Carrie Batson
Dog Days Ice Cream Parlor Mobile Unit 123 S Calumet Rd 2-Aug-25 Temporary 0 antonioturner
Don Quijote 119 E. Lincolnway 14-Aug-25 Routine 1 Noah Weber
Dr. Dawg! UNIT # 2 Pushcart 205 S. Main St 17-Aug-25 Temporary 0 antonioturner
El Salto - TENT 3510 Calumet Ave 24-Aug-25 Temporary 1 Noah Weber
El Tacazo LLC @ HDC Community Kitchen 5233 Hohman Ave 15-Aug-25 Temporary 1 Carrie Batson
Enamele Soul to Soul BBQ & Cuisine @ Nana Clares Commissary3907 Calumet Ave Ste 106 24-Aug-25 Temporary 0 Noah Weber
Family Express Corp #42 298 W US Highway 6 22-Aug-25 Routine 3 antonioturner
Fresh Starts Food Truck @Living Hope Community Church1115 Calumet Ave 2-Aug-25 Temporary 0 antonioturner
Gelsosomo's Pizzeria Portage - TENT 5023 Us Hwy 6 23-Aug-25 Temporary 9 SusanBell
Golden Dome Pizza Company 4027 Carey St 1-Aug-25 Temporary 0 antonioturner
Golden Dome Pizza Company 4027 Carey St 17-Aug-25 Temporary 0 antonioturner
Gyros Bar and Grill 391 W US Highway 6 27-Aug-25 Routine 4 antonioturner
Hayden's Home Grown 18210 Clay St 23-Aug-25 Temporary 0 antonioturner



Hilltop Neighborhood House Mission Kitchen 608 Union St 11-Aug-25 Routine 2 Noah Weber
Holiday Inn Express and Suites 1251 Silhavy Road 12-Aug-25 Routine 5 antonioturner
Izaak Walton Miller Chapter (IWCA) 1250 Crisman Rd 6-Aug-25 Routine 5 Carrie Batson
Jade Garden Restaurant 6222 Central Ave 14-Aug-25 Routine 13 Carrie Batson
John Andy's 205 Main Street 8-Aug-25 Routine 8 antonioturner
Kate's Kitchen LLC 2454 Miracle Lane 24-Aug-25 Temporary 0 Noah Weber
Kin Khao Thai & Sushi - TENT 1202 Formula Dr 24-Aug-25 Temporary 1 Noah Weber
Kosmos Restaurant 2007 Calumet Ave 11-Aug-25 Routine 1 Noah Weber
La Cabana Mexican Restaurant & Cantina 807 Lincolnway 15-Aug-25 Routine 8 Noah Weber
La Cabana Mexican Restaurant & Cantina 807 Lincolnway 21-Aug-25 Follow-up 1 Noah Weber
La Cabana Mexican Restaurant & Cantina 807 Lincolnway 28-Aug-25 Follow-up 0 Noah Weber
La Michoacana Hobart 1657 E 37th Ave 25-Aug-25 Temporary 2 Carrie Batson
Las Cubanitas Food Truck 361 N Calumet Rd 24-Aug-25 Follow-up 2 Noah Weber
Las Mamacitas Mobile Unit @ Hunter's Brewing 1535 S. Calumet Rd 1-Aug-25 Temporary 0 antonioturner
Lincoln Flats 1 Napoleon St 21-Aug-25 Routine 2 Noah Weber
Little Red Wagon Mobile Unit 2249 St Rd#149 24-Aug-25 Temporary 8 Susan Bell
Loyal Order of Moose / Portage 1900 3075 County Line Rd 25-Aug-25 Routine 4 Carrie Batson
Luke's #202/Subway 151 E US Highway 6 6-Aug-25 Routine 1 antonioturner
Malden Oasis 394 S St Rd 49 22-Aug-25 Routine 3 antonioturner
Mark O's Bar & Grill 2385 Willowcreek Rd 1-Aug-25 Routine 15 Carrie Batson
Max's Grab N Go 1175 Broadway 26-Aug-25 Routine 11 antonioturner
MCR Short Stop 6381 Central Ave 11-Aug-25 Routine 2 Carrie Batson
Mexico Lindo 2 Inc 5908 US Highway 6 27-Aug-25 Routine 8 antonioturner
Miller's Senior Living 5911 Lute Rd 13-Aug-25 Routine 3 Carrie Batson
Murphy USA #7532 2410 Morthland Dr 8-Aug-25 Routine 0 antonioturner
Nicky's Gyros At The Lure 6401 Melton Rd 22-Aug-25 Routine 7 Carrie Batson
Orbar BBQ, LLC @ Aquinas School Commissary 801 W 73rd Avenue 1-Aug-25 Temporary 0 antonioturner
Parlor Doughnuts Valpo-TENT 462 Scarborough Road 2-Aug-25 Temporary 2 SusanBell
Pebbles Soda Co LLC @ First Brew Coffee TEMP PERMITS ONLY800 Country Square Plz 24-Aug-25 Temporary 0 antonioturner
Pebbles Soda Co LLC @ First Brew Coffee TEMP PERMITS ONLY800 Country Square Plz 2-Aug-25 Temporary 2 SusanBell
Picante Mexican Cuisine 454 S Greenwich St 15-Aug-25 Routine 0 Noah Weber
Pikk's Tavern 62 W. Lincolnway 22-Aug-25 Routine 3 Noah Weber
Pink Mango Drink Co - TENT @ Hobart First United Methodist Church998 Ian Drive 3-Aug-25 Temporary 3 Carrie Batson
PJ's Pub 391 West US Hwy 6 27-Aug-25 Routine 2 antonioturner
Popeyes/ Portage QSR, Inc. 6200 US Highway 6 19-Aug-25 Routine 2 Carrie Batson
Popeyes/ Valpo QSR Corporation. 2382 Morthland Dr 12-Aug-25 Routine 4 Carrie Batson
Portage Township Bonner Senior Center 5800 Lexington Ave 11-Aug-25 Routine 3 Carrie Batson
Portage Township Bonner Senior Center 5800 Lexington Ave 14-Aug-25 Follow-up 0 Carrie Batson
Provecho 110 South Main Street 3-Aug-25 Temporary 4 Carrie Batson
Quality Inn 418 Council Rd. 7-Aug-25 Routine 10 antonioturner
Red Barn Smokehouse @ Jimmy John's 12203 White Oak Dr 3-Aug-25 Temporary 0 Carrie Batson
Ricobenes On 26th Street 252 W 26th St 24-Aug-25 Temporary 5 antonioturner
Rudys BBQ Shack 1305 N Calumet Ave 12-Aug-25 Routine 4 Noah Weber



Sammy's Tacos Mobile Unit @ McGings Pub N Grub 6205 Kennedy Avenue 23-Aug-25 Temporary 4 Susan Bell
San Joses Fresh Market 6333 Central Ave 21-Aug-25 Routine 10 Carrie Batson
Santo Taco 2310 Laporte Ave Ste 500 12-Aug-25 Routine 2 Carrie Batson
Save-A-Lot Food Store 175 N Main St 12-Aug-25 Routine 0 antonioturner
Semento's Napoli CafÃ© 1200 West St 25-Aug-25 Routine 2 Noah Weber
Shar's Kitchen LLC @ John Andy's Commissary Kitchen 205 Main St 23-Aug-25 Temporary 1 Carrie Batson
Skyline Snowie Shaved Ice Mobile Unit @ El Charrito Mexican Grill6028 Central Ave 2-Aug-25 Temporary 1 SusanBell
Smoke Town Blues/Belle Estanni Bakery 66 W Lincolnway 26-Aug-25 Routine 8 Noah Weber
Smoked Good Stuff Food Truck @ Main St Bakery 2447 N 450 W 17-Aug-25 Temporary 0 antonioturner
Smokey's Southern BBQ 375 E Hwy 20 14-Aug-25 Routine 0 antonioturner
Smoothie King Portage 5894 US Highway 6 29-Aug-25 Routine 3 Carrie Batson
Speedway #7524 796 N State Road 149 6-Aug-25 Routine 2 antonioturner
Sports Bar & Grill 381 W US Highway 6 22-Aug-25 Routine 10 Carrie Batson
Strack & Van Til Food Market 2168 Morthland Drive 13-Aug-25 Routine 6 Noah Weber
Strack & Van Til Food Market 1600 Pioneer Trail 21-Aug-25 Routine 1 antonioturner
Taco Bell #41773 793 McCool Road 6-Aug-25 Routine 0 antonioturner
Taste of India 761 E 81st Ave 24-Aug-25 Temporary 2 Noah Weber
Tate's Place 3051 Willowcreek Rd 14-Aug-25 Routine 9 Carrie Batson
The Crawler Brewing Company 300 N Vine St #1353 24-Aug-25 Temporary 0 antonioturner
The Hive 139-1/2 S Calumet Rd 7-Aug-25 Temporary 2 antonioturner
The Nut Hut @ The Hub Kitchen 105 W Sigler Street 15-Aug-25 Temporary 0 Carrie Batson
The Spice Cabinet 5973 McCasland Ave 5-Aug-25 Routine 0 Carrie Batson
The Taco Guys Tent 3295 Atlanta Blvd 4-Aug-25 Temporary 7 Carrie Batson
Third Coast Spice CafÃ© Inc 761 Indian Boundary Rd Ste 6 25-Aug-25 Routine 4 antonioturner
Three Friends Ice PO Box 173 23-Aug-25 Temporary 0 antonioturner
Toasted S'mores Co. Mobile Unit 602 Gatewood Dr 2-Aug-25 Temporary 4 SusanBell
Town & Country Market 1605 Calumet Ave 18-Aug-25 Routine 4 Noah Weber
Town & Country Market 1605 Calumet Ave 25-Aug-25 Follow-up 1 Noah Weber
Trulley's Smoke Shack 497 S 800 W 23-Aug-25 Temporary 0 Carrie Batson
V Shore Stop 2 East Dunes Hwy 14-Aug-25 Routine 5 antonioturner
Verona Pizza 1689 W Morthland Dr 25-Aug-25 Routine 2 Noah Weber
Viking Chili Bowl 105 Morthland Dr 21-Aug-25 Routine 9 Noah Weber
Viking Chili Bowl 105 Morthland Dr 28-Aug-25 Follow-up 0 Noah Weber
Wagners 361 Wagner Rd 19-Aug-25 Routine 8 antonioturner
Wingstop 761 Indian Boundary Rd Unit 5 6-Aug-25 Routine 1 antonioturner
Woodland Park Community Center 2100 Willowcreek Rd 25-Aug-25 Routine 5 Carrie Batson
Zip Foods Corporation 5757 US Highway 20 11-Aug-25 Routine 3 Carrie Batson


